Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel McKenzie - (894932) - Garioch ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.64
2:12.81
2:14.96
2:15.41
2:21.07
2:22.17
2:22.46
2:26.25
2:29.60
2:30.02
2:37.22
2:37.59
2:40.12
2:40.65
2:44.82
2:44.82

2:52.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.81
2:11.64
2:15.41
2:14.96
2:21.07

2:22.17
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Date

20/06/15
13/09/15
29/11/14
07/02/15
14/06/14
15/02/14
12/01/14
30/11/13
10/11/13
22/09/13
01/06/13
20/01/13
03/02/13
21/04/13
01/12/12
03/02/13
09/09/12

Date

13/09/15
20/06/15
07/02/15
29/11/14
14/06/14
15/02/14

Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015

Garioch G200 2015

SASA North District Age Group Meet
PASC Graded Age Group Meet 2015
North District Development Meet

2014 Elgin Spring Meet

SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
Ren 96 Open Meet

Garioch 200 Open Meet

SASA North District Development Meet
SASA Junior Meet 2013

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013

Buckie ASC Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Meet
Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013

Garioch 200 Open Meet 2012

Meet

Garioch G200 2015

SASA North District Development Meet 2015

PASC Graded Age Group Meet 2015
SASA North District Age Group Meet
North District Development Meet

2014 Elgin Spring Meet

Venue

Inverness
Garioch
Inverness
Peterhead
Inverness
Buckie
Westhill
Inverness
Linwood
Westhill
Westhill
Westhill
Inverness
Buckie
Inverness
Inverness

Aberdeenshire

Venue

Garioch

Inverness
Peterhead
Inverness
Inverness

Buckie
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Garioch 1
Garioch 2
Garioch 1
Garioch 2
Garioch 1
Garioch 2
Garioch 2
Garioch 1
Garioch 2
Garioch 2
Garioch 1
Garioch 2
Garioch 2
Garioch 2
Garioch 1
Garioch 2
Garioch 2

Club Swam Under Level

Garioch 2
Garioch 1
Garioch 2
Garioch 1
Garioch 1
Garioch 2
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2:22.46 339 F 12/01/14 SAS Junior Meet Westhill Garioch 2
2:26.25 313 F 30/11/13 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Garioch 1
2:29.60 293 F 10/11/13 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Garioch 2
2:30.02 290 F 22/09/13  Garioch 200 Open Meet Westhill Garioch 2
2:37.22 252 F 01/06/13  SASA North District Development Meet Westhill Garioch 1
2:40.65 236 F 21/04/13  Buckie ASC Age Group Championships Buckie Garioch 2
2:40.12 239 F 03/02/13  Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013 Inverness Garioch 2
2:44.82 219 H 03/02/13 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013 Inverness Garioch 2
2:37.59 250 F 20/01/13  SASA Junior Meet 2013 Westhill Garioch 2
2:44.82 219 F 01/12/12 North District Age Group Meet Inverness Garioch 1
2:52.45 191 F 09/09/12  Garioch 200 Open Meet 2012 Aberdeenshire Garioch 2
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